SAINIK SCHOOL SATARA, MAHARASHTRA
ALL INDIA SAINIK SCHOOLS ENTRANCE EXAMINATION : 2022 HELD ON 09 JAN 2022
FINAL MERIT LIST- LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES
FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS VI FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23

The following is the combined list of selected candidates category wise
in the order of merit for admission into Classes VI (Boys and Girls) for the
academic year 2022-23 in Sainik School Satara, Maharashtra. The admission
is subject to medical fitness (wherever necessary as indicated with *
mark) and verification of original documents/certificates to be submitted
by candidates. Candidates not in receipt of call up letters for admissions
by 18 Apr 2022 should contact school on telephone No0.02162-235860,
02162-238122. The school is not responsible for any postal delay/non receipt
of admission call letter. The candidature of the candidates is subject to
verification with the official list held with the school. Decision of the school will
be final and binding in case of any discrepancy/error in printing. The result is
available on School website — www.sainiksatara.org

CLASS VI -(BOYS CANDIDATES) : HOME STATE (MAHARASHTRA)

SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3111010015 3111020253
3110010021 3107020460
3115020069 3115020261
3107010244 3115040166
3116020139 3107020019
3116010197 3107010290
3115020309 3107010095
3115020387
3110020205
3116020221
3115020281

ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

3108010174 3104010154

3107010391
3115020058




0.

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/UT
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

3107010304
3114030123
3107020218
3114010091
3115020048
3114020345
3107020030
3107020017
3106010037
3101010112
3115020235
3115020451
3107010402
3115020050

3108010397
3110020086
3115020205
3115020363
3107020355
3107010424
3108010546
3107020007
3103010329
3107020249
3104010163
3101010241
3110020360
3101010179
3101010090
3108010251
3115010135
3116010040
3110010029
3107020468
3107030199
3106010105
3116010139
3113010317
3107020276
3115020354
3106010076
3116010152
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DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)

DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

3115040283
2201020324
3116020026
3802010114
3114020545
3107010318

3115030325
3114010024
3114020072
3114020236
4410030242
3115040082
3115030191
3107020103

2304040171
* 4408010082

* Subject to medical fitness

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

3116010128
3114030088
3115020380
3115030171
3114030023
3115020430
3115030416
3108010102
3116020184
3107020269
3115010164
3107030055
3114030401
3101010195
3115010061
3108010132
3115010036
3107020032
3108010460
3114030332

3104010027
3115040112
3108010131
3107020166
3116010218
3107010302
3115030106
3115010001
3107020179
3107020054
3115020026
3103010070
3115010155
3115030044
3115010177
3115030327
3115010068
3115020123
3114020128
3107020273




4

CLASS VI -(BOYS CANDIDATES) : OTHER STATE

SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)

Main list (Boys Candidates) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

1513020267 1511040330
1210050243 1511020331
2001050888 2708020422

4201040412

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

2711010092 2301020174

OBC NCL CATEGORY (OTHER

STATE/UT)
Main list ((Boys Candidates)

OBC NCL CATEGORY (Other

State/UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

4401040289 4411020262
3902010176 1511030157
3904041176 1511020223
3905030146 1506010083
3110010024 2708020027
3115040005 3115030307
3002020040 4412020191
3107010100
4406030261
3901020299
1210050029
3111010032
*3114030476

* Subject to medical fitness




DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER

STATE/UT) Main list (Boys
Candidates)

DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

3002020022
3908010079
4401020126

3002020668
* 3905060135

1507010414

* Subject to medical fitness

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Boys Candidates)

1509010006
2704040953
3114020152
1513010112
*4103030296
3003020014
1513020243
3107010121
2001030195

3110010143
1511020344
1511020260
3115040182
3108010485
2702020235

* Subject to medical fitness

In “Other States/ UT” quota, seats will be allotted in each category as per
merit, subject to a maximum limit of 25% of vacancies in the category for any
State or Union Territory.



_6-

CLASS VI -(GIRL CANDIDATES) : HOME STATE (MAHARASHTRA)

SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)

SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)

Main list (Girl Candidates)

Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3115020473

3107020090

ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)

ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)

Main list (Girl Candidates)

Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3114010104

3108010622
3114020512

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/UT)
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3115020055

Nil

DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)

DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3001040396

3115010169
3115020181

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3107010360

3107030237




CLASS VI -(GIRL CANDIDATES) : OTHER STATE

SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)

SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)

Main list (Girl Candidates)

Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3110020187

Nil

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)

Main list (Girl Candidates)

Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3905040181

2708030317

OBC NCL CATEGORY (OTHER

STATE/UT)
Main list ((Girl Candidates)

OBC NCL CATEGORY (Other

State/UT
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

1509010085

1509030109
1513010130

DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/UT) Main list (Girl
Candidates)

DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

1511070006

2801010187

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER

STATE/ UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/ UT)
Waiting list (Girl Candidates)

3110020443

3107020278

In “Other States/ UT” quota, seats will be allotted in each category as per
merit, subject to a maximum limit of 25% of vacancies in the category for any
State or Union Territory.



Note:- 1. Admission date schedule will be available on our website
www.sainiksatara,org. Call letters to the selected candidates indicating date of
admission will be sent separately.

2. The School is not responsible for any postal delay/ non receipt of
Admission Call Letter.

3. Waitlisted candidates will report for admission only if they receive call letter.

4. Admission of the candidates will be confirmed only when subject to medical
fitness certificate is issued by competent Medical Board after verification of
certificates.

5. Candidates must bring the following certificates/ documents in original and
a Photo copy:-

(a) A copy of the admit card

(b) A copy of the mark list

(c) Original call letter sent by school for admission

(d) Original Date of Birth Certificate issued by State Govt,

(e) TC & Study Certificate

(f) Copy of Aadhaar Card

(g)Six latest passport size photographs & one full family photo with the
candidate .

(h) Domicile /Permanent Residence Certificate for domacile quota.

(j) For SC/ST/OBC NCL Quota- Required father, mother and candidate’s cadet
caste certificates, Caste validity & OBC NCL-Non Creamy layer certificate etc.
(k) Income Certificate (for OBC-NCL Category and for Scholarship purpose)

(I) Part II/Service Certificate/Ex Serviceman Certificate from District Sainik
Board and Discharge Certificate for availing Defence Quota

(m) Adoption Deed (if applicable)

(n) Certificate of Blood Group

(o) Bank DD for General, OBC, Defence candidates of amount Rs 1,34,882/-
00/- and SC, ST candidates of amount Rs 1,33,382/- to be drawn in favour
of Principal Sainik School Satara.

(p)Agreement Bonds, Indemnity Certificates, Affidavits, Declarations,
(gJUndertaking, Consent Letters etc as specified in the Joining Instructions

(r) Medical Certificate

(t) Photo copy of Bank Pass Book of the candidate

Sainik School Satara Principal
Date 13 Apr 2022 Sainik School Satara



