SAINIK SCHOOL SATARA, MAHARASHTRA ALL INDIA SAINIK SCHOOLS ENTRANCE EXAMINATION: 2022 HELD ON 09 JAN 2022 FINAL MERIT LIST- LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS VI FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23

The following is the combined list of selected candidates category wise in the order of merit for admission into Classes VI (Boys and Girls) for the academic year 2022-23 in Sainik School Satara, Maharashtra. The admission is subject to medical fitness (wherever necessary as indicated with * mark) and verification of original documents/certificates to be submitted by candidates. Candidates not in receipt of call up letters for admissions by 18 Apr 2022 should contact school on telephone No.02162-235860, 02162-238122. The school is not responsible for any postal delay/non receipt of admission call letter. The candidature of the candidates is subject to verification with the official list held with the school. Decision of the school will be final and binding in case of any discrepancy/error in printing. The result is available on School website – www.sainiksatara.org

CLASS VI -(BOYS CANDIDATES): HOME STATE (MAHARASHTRA)

SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)	SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)	Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3111010015	3111020253
3110010021	3107020460
3115020069	3115020261
3107010244	3115040166
3116020139	3107020019
3116010197	3107010290
3115020309	3107010095
	3115020387
	3110020205
	3116020221
	3115020281

ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Main list (Boys Candidates)	ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3108010174 3107010391 3115020058	3104010154

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME	OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/UT)	STATE/UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)	Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3107010304	3108010397
3114030123	3110020086
3107020218	3115020205
3114010091	3115020363
3115020048	3107020355
3114020345	3107010424
3107020030	3108010546
3107020017	3107020007
3106010037	3103010329
3101010112	3107020249
3115020235	3104010163
3115020451	3101010241
3107010402	3110020360
3115020050	3101010179
	3101010090
	3108010251
	3115010135
	3116010040
	3110010029
	3107020468
	3107030199
	3106010105
	3116010139
	3113010317
	3107020276
	3115020354
	3106010076
	3116010152

DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME STATE/ UT)	DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME STATE/ UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)	Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
<u></u>	
3115040283	3115030325
2201020324	3114010024
3116020026	3114020072
3802010114	3114020236
3114020545	4410030242
3107010318	3115040082
	3115030191
	3107020103
	2304040171
	* 4408010082

^{*} Subject to medical fitness

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME	GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)	STATE/ UT)
Main list (Boys Candidates)	Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3116010128	3104010027
3114030088	3115040112
3115020380	3108010131
3115030171	3107020166
3114030023	3116010218
3115020430	3107010302
3115030416	3115030106
3108010102	3115010001
3116020184	3107020179
3107020269	3107020054
3115010164	3115020026
3107030055	3103010070
3114030401	3115010155
3101010195	3115030044
3115010061	3115010177
3108010132	3115030327
3115010036	3115010068
3107020032	3115020123
3108010460	3114020128
3114030332	3107020273

CLASS VI -(BOYS CANDIDATES) : OTHER STATE

SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
1511040330 1511020331
2708020422 4201040412

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Main list (Boys Candidates)	ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
2711010092	2301020174

OBC NCL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Main list ((Boys Candidates)	OBC NCL CATEGORY (Other State/UT) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
4401040289 3902010176 3904041176 3905030146 3110010024 3115040005 3002020040	4411020262 1511030157 1511020223 1506010083 2708020027 3115030307 4412020191 3107010100 4406030261 3901020299 1210050029 3111010032 *3114030476

^{*} Subject to medical fitness

DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Main list (Boys	DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/ UT)
Candidates)	Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
3002020022 3908010079 4401020126	3002020668 * 3905060135 1507010414

^{*} Subject to medical fitness

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/ UT) Main list (Boys Candidates)	GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/ UT) Waiting list (Boys Candidates)
1509010006 2704040953 3114020152 1513010112 *4103030296 3003020014 1513020243 3107010121 2001030195	3110010143 1511020344 1511020260 3115040182 3108010485 2702020235

^{*} Subject to medical fitness

In "Other States/ UT" quota, seats will be allotted in each category as per merit, subject to a maximum limit of 25% of vacancies in the category for any State or Union Territory.

CLASS VI -(GIRL CANDIDATES) : HOME STATE (MAHARASHTRA)

SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)	SC CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)	Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3115020473	3107020090

ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Main list (Girl Candidates)	ST CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3114010104	3108010622
	3114020512

OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Main list (Girl Candidates)	OBC NCL CATEGORY (HOME STATE/UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3115020055	Nil

DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME	DEFENCE CATEGORY (HOME
STATE/ UT)	STATE/ UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)	Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3001040396	3115010169
	3115020181

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME STATE/ UT) Main list (Girl Candidates)	GENERAL CATEGORY (HOME STATE/ UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3107010360	3107030237

CLASS VI -(GIRL CANDIDATES) : OTHER STATE

SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Main list (Girl Candidates)	SC CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3110020187	Nil

ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)	ST CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT)
Main list (Girl Candidates)	Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3905040181	2708030317

OBC NCL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/UT) Main list ((Girl Candidates)	OBC NCL CATEGORY (Other State/UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
1509010085	1509030109
	1513010130

DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER	DEFENCE CATEGORY (OTHER
STATE/UT) Main list (Girl	STATE/ UT)
Candidates)	Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
1511070006	2801010187

GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/ UT) Main list (Girl Candidates)	GENERAL CATEGORY (OTHER STATE/ UT) Waiting list (Girl Candidates)
3110020443	3107020278

In "Other States/ UT" quota, seats will be allotted in each category as per merit, subject to a maximum limit of 25% of vacancies in the category for any State or Union Territory.

- Note:- 1. Admission date schedule will be available on our website www.sainiksatara,org. Call letters to the selected candidates indicating date of admission will be sent separately.
- 2. The School is not responsible for any postal delay/ non receipt of Admission Call Letter.
- 3. Waitlisted candidates will report for admission only if they receive call letter.
- 4. Admission of the candidates will be confirmed only when subject to medical fitness certificate is issued by competent Medical Board after verification of certificates.
- 5. Candidates must bring the following certificates/ documents in original and a Photo copy:-
- (a) A copy of the admit card
- (b) A copy of the mark list
- (c) Original call letter sent by school for admission
- (d) Original Date of Birth Certificate issued by State Govt,
- (e) TC & Study Certificate
- (f) Copy of Aadhaar Card
- (g)Six latest passport size photographs & one full family photo with the candidate.
- (h) Domicile / Permanent Residence Certificate for domacile quota.
- (j) For SC/ST/OBC NCL Quota- Required father, mother and candidate's cadet caste certificates, Caste validity & OBC NCL-Non Creamy layer certificate etc.
- (k) Income Certificate (for OBC-NCL Category and for Scholarship purpose)
- (l) Part II/Service Certificate/Ex Serviceman Certificate from District Sainik Board and Discharge Certificate for availing Defence Quota
- (m) Adoption Deed (if applicable)
- (n) Certificate of Blood Group
- (o) Bank DD for General, OBC, Defence candidates of amount Rs 1,34,882/-
- 00/- and SC, ST candidates of amount Rs 1,33,382/- to be drawn in favour of Principal Sainik School Satara.
- (p)Agreement Bonds, Indemnity Certificates, Affidavits, Declarations,
- (g)Undertaking, Consent Letters etc as specified in the Joining Instructions
- (r) Medical Certificate
- (t) Photo copy of Bank Pass Book of the candidate

Sainik School Satara Date 13 Apr 2022 Principal Sainik School Satara